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JURI
1L Courses

4010

4010

4010

4030

4030

4030

4072
4072
4072
4072
4072
4072

4071

4071

4071
4071
4071

4071
4090

4120

CRN

39187

39188

39189

18876

18878

18879

35233
35234
35235
35236
35237
35238

28355

28369

28370
28371
28373

28374
48205

18897

Course Title

Civil Procedure [X]

Civil Procedure [Y]

Civil Procedure [Z]

Contracts [X]
Contracts [Y]

Contracts [Z]

Legal Research [X1]
Legal Research [X2]
Legal Research [Y1]
Legal Research [Y2]
Legal Research [Z1]
Legal Research [Z2]

Legal Writing | [X1]
Legal Writing | [X2]
Legal Writing | [Y1]

Legal Writing | [Y2]

Legal Writing | [Z1]

Legal Writing | [Z2]
Property [X]

Torts [Y]

Instructor(s)

Brown

E. Burch

Shipley

Coenen

Barnett

Coenen

Carol Watson
Kalim
Tubinis
Simmons
Striepe
Taylor

T. Trimble

Conner

Nesset
Mangan

Hale

Clutter
Turner

Wells

Seats

70

70

70

70

70

70

35
35
35
35
35
35

35

35

35
35
35

35
70

70

Book

Civil Procedure, A Contemporary Approach (5th ed. 2018) - Spencer. ISBN

9781634607902 AND Rules Supplement from Bellean Copy.

Civil Procedure (Bundle: Casebook and Supplement) (10th ed.) - Yeazell and Schwartz.
ISBN 9781543814811

Federal Rules of Civil Procedure (2020 Ed.) - Yeazell and Schwartz. AND Civil Procedure
(10th Ed., 2019) - Yeazell and Schwartz. ISBN 9781454897880

Contracts & Related Obligations (7th ed.) - Summers, Hillman, and Hoffman. ISBN
9781634596510

Contracts: Cases and Doctrines (6th ed.) - Barnett and Oman. ISBN 9781454871033

Contracts & Related Obligations (7th ed.) - Summers, Hillman, and Hoffman. ISBN
9781634596510

The Bluebook: A Uniformed System of Citation (21st ed.) ISBN 9780578666150
The Bluebook: A Uniformed System of Citation (21st ed.) ISBN 9780578666150
The Bluebook: A Uniformed System of Citation (21st ed.) ISBN 9780578666150
The Bluebook: A Uniformed System of Citation (21st ed.) ISBN 9780578666150
The Bluebook: A Uniformed System of Citation (21st ed.) ISBN 9780578666150
The Bluebook: A Uniformed System of Citation (21st ed.) ISBN 9780578666150
Legal Writing by Design (2nd Ed. or latest edition) - Rambo and Pflaum. ISBN
9781594608599

Legal Writing: Process, Analysis, and Organization (7th) - Edwards. ISBN 9781454895909

A Lawyer Writes (3rd Ed. 2018) - Coughlin, Rocklin, and Patrick. ISBN 9781531008756
No textbook needed.

A Lawyer Writes (3rd Ed. 2018) - Coughlin, Rocklin, and Patrick. ISBN 9781531008756

A Lawyer Writes (3rd Ed. 2018) - Coughlin, Rocklin, and Patrick. ISBN 9781531008765
No textbook needed.

Cases and Materials on Torts (12th ed.) - Epstein and Sharkey. ISBN 9781543804454



4120

18898

Upper Level Courses

4320
4160

4340

4150

4360

4225

4190
4441

4210

4210

4278E
4460

5455E

19093
47156

43161

18908

34972

39793

18913

46917

18914

19087

47161
19096

34956

Torts [Z]

Administrative Law
Advanced Legal Writing Seminar

Antitrust

Appellate Advocacy

Bankruptcy

Bankruptcy Litigation

Constitutional Law Il

Corporate Finance

Corporations [A]

Corporations [B]

Criminal Law Drafting
Criminal Procedure |

Document Drafting: Litigation

Kadri

Shipley
Mangan

Laura Sawyer

T. Burch

Simon

Levengood

Chapman

Bruner

Bruner

Durkee

A. Trimble
Gabriel

T. Trimble

70

80
20
80

20

80

30

80
30

80

80

20
80
20

Tort Law: Responsiblities and Redress (4th ed.) - Goldberg, Sebok, and Zipursky. ISBN
9781454868200

State and Federal Administrative Law (5th ed., 2020). - Asimow and Levin. ISBN
9781683285830
No textbook needed.

Antitrust Law and Trade Regulation (7th ed.) - Melamed et al. ISBN 9781634595049

A Practical Guide to Appellate Advocacy (3rd ed.) - Beazley. ISBN 9780735585102

The Law of Debtors and Creditors: Text, Cases, and Problems (7th Ed.) - Waren et al. ISBN

9781454822387 AND Bankruptcy & Article 9: 2020 Statutory Supplement (2020 ed.) -
Warren. ISBN 9781543820485.

Bankruptcy Simulations: A Bridge to Practice (2018) - White, Brooks, and Carrol ISBN
9781634603188 AND U.S. Bankruptcy Code & Rules Booklet (2020) - LegalPub. ISBN

9781934852408 AND Bankruptcy Code, Rules, and Official Forms (2020 Law School
Edition) - Tabb. ISBN 9781684679881

Professor Chapman is providing the course materials. Since laptops are NOT allowed in
class, students must have a printed copy of the course packet.

Corporate Finance (2nd ed.) - Lubben. ISBN 9781454891956

Corporations and Other Business Organizations: Statutes, Rules, Materials, and Forms

(2020) - Cox and Eisenberg. ISBN 9781647080631 AND Commentaries and Cases on
the Law of Business Organizations (5th ed.) - Allen and Kraakman. ISBN 9781454870616

Corporations and Other Business Associations: Selected Statutes, Rules, and Forms

(2019) - O'Kelley and Thompson. ISBN 9781543809510 AND Business Organizations:
Cases, Problems, and Case Studies (4th Ed.) - Smith and Williams. ISBN 9781454868361

No textbook needed.

Criminal Procedure: Principal, Policies, and Perspectives (6th Ed) - Dressler and Thomas.
ISBN 9781634603164

Writing for Litigation (Latest Ed.) - Bridges and Schiess. ISBN 9781454802730



4380

4825

5280E

5281

4250

5330
4570

5120

5635

4425

5590
5885
5646

5750
5380
4710

4770

4760

4300

47326

39303

48155
46918

27039

31109

46919

34991

46921

43162

43205
45489
31118

43171
19148
39237

43729

26882

19090

Economic Analysis of Law

Election Law

Environmental Law

Environmental Law Drafting

Evidence

Family Law

Federal Courts
Federal Income Tax
Food and Drug Law

Foreign Affairs & Nat'l Sec'y Law

Georgia Trial Court Practice
Global Governance
Internal Investigations

International Environmental Law
International Legal Research
International Taxation

Labor Arbitration

Labor Law

Law and Ethics of Lawyering

Miller

Ringhand

Jeselnik

Clutter

Dennis

Dennis

Chapman
Polsky
Khan

Cohen

Bradford
Cohen
Conner

Durkee
Burnett
Schueneman

Hagaman

Johnson

Hall

80

80

20
20

80

80
80

80

20

20

20
20
20

20
20
20

18

60

80

Law and Economics: Private and Public (1st ed., 2018) - Stearns, Zywicki, and Miceli. ISBN
9781628102154

Election Law: Cases and Materials (6th Ed.) - Hasen and Lowenstein. ISBN
9781531004729, elSBN 9781531004736 (available here at discount:
https://www.amazon.com/Election-Law-Daniel-Hays-Lowenstein-dp-
1531004725/dp/1531004725/ref=mt_hardcover?_encoding=UTF8&me=8&qid=)

Environmental Regulation: Law, Science, and Policy (7th ed.) - Percival et al. ISBN

9781454822288
No textbook needed.

Evidence Casebook (3rd ed.) - Fisher. ISBN 9781609300609. AND Federal Rules of
Evidence 2018-2019 Statutory and Case Supplement - Fisher. ISBN 9781640209398

Modern Family Law (6th ed.) - Weisberg & Appleton. ISBN 9781454870050

Federal Courst and the Law of Federal-State Relations (9th ed.) - Low, Jeffries, and
Bradley. ISBN 9781683280064

Federal Income Tax Code & Regulations Selected Sections (latest ed.) - Dickinson. ISBN
9780808052180

Food and Drug Law (4th Ed.) - Hutt, Merrill, and Grossman. ISBN 9781609301750

Foreign Relations Law: Cases and Materials (6th ed., 2017) - Bradley and Goldsmith.
ISBN 9781454876434

No textbook needed.

No textbook needed.

No textbook needed.

International Environmental Law and Policy (5th ed.) - Hunter, Salzman, and Zaelke. ISBN
9781609303211

No textbook needed.

United States International Taxation (4th ed.) - Postlewaite et al. ISBN 9781531011185

ADR in Workplace Casebook (3rd Edition) - Cooper. ISBN 9780314195883

Labor Law (Casebook, 16th edition) - Cox, ISBN 9781628101515 AND Labor Law, Cases
and Materials, Statutory Appendix and Case Supplement (2019) - Cox and Bok, ISBN
9781684671472

Ethical Problems (concise 4th ed.) - Lerman and Schrag. ISBN 9781454891284



Law/Institutions of European Union

Legal Negotiation and Settlement
Mass Torts Seminar

Mediation Practicum

Mental Health Law

Military Law

Patent Prosecution & Procedure
Public Health Law

Sports Law

Tax Crimes

Trademark Law

Trial Practice
Trial Practice

Trusts & Estates |

Hulsey-Gambrell Moot Court
International Advocacy Seminar
International Advocacy Seminar
Mock Trial Competition

Moot Court Competition

Introduction to Banking Law
Legal Analytics and Innovation
Personal Injury Practice

Clinics, Externships, and Practicums

5830 46922
4213 35023
5790 46923
5975 43339
5267 43458
TBD TBD
4923 46925
5622 43170
5550 39284
5611 46927
4930 31817
5040 19111
5040 19112
4280 19092
5046 31191
5041 39567
5041 45533
5047 31192
5042 31190
Mini Courses
5595 43203
5595 46948
5595 46947
4155S 35173
4216S 31055
5310S 31096
5761S 31383
5970S 35105
5963S 35107

Appellate Litigation Clinic
Business Law Clinic
Capital Assistance Project
CEASE Clinic

Civil Externship |

Civil Externship Il

Wells

McNiff

E. Burch
McNiff

Scherr

Magee
Warenzak
Khan
Cooper/Heller

Camilla Watson

Brewster

Casey
Redmon

Hall

Casey/TBD
Rutledge
TBD
Casey/TBD
Casey/TBD

Douglas
Mink
Nichols

T. Burch
Tracy

Nesset
Hetherington
Grant

Grant

20

20
20
15
20
20
20
80
32

20

30
20
20
80
30

30

30

30

30

20

10

S,

25
15

Cases and Materials on European Union Law (4th ed.) - Goebel, Fox, Bermann, Atik,
Emmert, and Gerard. ISBN 9781634592260

No textbook needed.

No textbook needed.

No textbook needed.

No textbook needed.

No textbook needed.

No textbook needed.

Public Health Law (3rd Ed.) - Mariner et al. ISBN 9781531013530

No textbook needed.

Federal Tax Practice & Procedure (2nd ed.) - Watson and Billman. ISBN 9780314276438

Trademark Law: An Open-Source Casebook (7th Version released July 2020) - Barton
Beebe. (FREE Online: www.tmcasebook.org, print option available for $20). *** Final
Exam is Open Book

Trial Techniques (9th ed. or later) - Mauet. ISBN 9781454886532

Trial Techniques and Trials (10th ed.) - Mauet. ISBN 9781454886532

Wills, Trusts, and Estates (First edition) - Weisbord, Horton, and Urice. ISBN
9781454856092

No textbook needed.

No textbook needed.

No textbook needed.

No textbook needed.

No textbook needed.

No textbook needed.
No textbook needed.
TBD

No textbook needed.
No textbook needed.
No textbook needed.
No textbook needed.
Learning from Practice (3rd edition) - Wortham et al. ISBN 9781634596183
No textbook needed.



5628S 31085 Community Health Law Partnership
5968S 31088 Corporate Counsel Externship
5170S 35096 Criminal Defense Pract |

4500S 35094 Criminal Defense Pract Il

5140S 39361  Family Justice Clinic

4200S 47162 |First Amendment Clinic

5976S 31225 Mediation Practicum Il

5160S 31091 Prosecution Il

5690S 34871 Public Interest Practicum
5977S 39203 Veterans Legal Clinic
Atlanta Semester in Practice
5993S 39366 Atlanta Corporate Counsel Semester
5981S 39364  Atlanta Semester in Practice

6501 19861 Intro to American Legal System (MSL)
4880 34889 Legislative Process and Statutory Interpretation
4900 34912  State and Local Government

DC Semester in Practice
5973S 39359  DC Externship

5972 39292 | DC Semester in Practice
LL.M. and MSL
6501 39794 |Intro to American Legal System (MSL)
7501 19859  Legal System of the U.S. (LLM)
7009 39788 Legal Writing and Research (LLM)

Undergraduate Courses (FOR UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS ONLY)

Cade
Morgan
Gabriel
Gabriel
Scartz
Norins
McNiff

Redmon

Grant
Scherr

Morgan
Grant

Batten

Levin

Flanigan

Heywood
Heywood

Hale

Amann

Nesset

18
12
12

(o]

25

10

20
16

20

60
60

20

20

20

No textbook needed.
No textbook needed.
No textbook needed.
No textbook needed.
No textbook needed.
No textbook needed.
No textbook needed.

Same course materials as Prosecution | - Cook's Field Guide to Prosecution in Georgia
(please contact Professor Redmon if you do not already have these materials)

No textbook needed.
No textbook needed.

No textbook needed.

Learning from Practice (3rd edition) - Wortham et al. ISBN 9781634596183

The Study of Law: A Critical Thinking Approach (5th Ed.) - Currier & Eimermann. ISBN
9781454896265

Statutory Interpretation: A Practical Lawyering Course (2nd Ed.) - Levin. ISBN
9781634605199

No textbook needed.

No textbook needed.
No textbook needed.

The Study of Law: A Critical Thinking Approach (4th Ed. 2016) - Currier & Eimermann.
ISBN 9781454852223

The United States Legal System: An Introduction (4th ed., 2016) - Johns and
Perschbacher. ISBN 9781531002374

A Lawyer Writes (3rd Ed. 2018) - Coughlin, Rocklin, and Patrick. ISBN 9781531008756

AND Sources of American Law: An Introduction to Legal Research (4th ed. 2019) -
Steenken and Brooks. available FOR FREE at: https://www.cali.org/books/sources-
american-law-introduction-legal-research



2400 43454 |Undergraduate Course Cohen 20 No textbook needed.
2300 43455 |Undergraduate Course Cook 50 Criminal Procedure, Investigation (3rd Ed.) - Chemerinsky. ISBN 9781454882992

3980 47327 |Undergraduate Course Levin 50 | School Law for Everyone (1st Ed.) Dayton. ISBN 9781717103888
The NAACP's Legal Strategy Against Segregated Education 1925-1950 (2005 ed.) -
Tushnet. ISBN 9780807855959 (OTHER REQUIRED MATERIALS WILL BE PROVIDED BY

2105 TBD Undergraduate Course Logan Sawyer 50 . ) )
PROFESSOR.) OPTIONAL TEXT: Blessings of Liberty (3rd ed.) - Les Benedict. ISBN
9781442259928.
Locking Up Our Own: Crime and Punishment in Black America - Forman, Jr. ISBN
3200S 43207 |Und duate C Scart 25
ndergraduate Course cartz 9780374537449
3627 43456 |Undergraduate Course Scherr 30 No textbook needed.
3233 39387 Undergraduate Course Turner 30 No textbook needed.
Cases and Materials on European Union Law (4th ed.) - Goebel, Fox, Bermann, Atik,
3830 47169 |Und duate C Well 25
naergraduate ~ourse e Emmert, and Gerard. ISBN 9781634592260
2600 43451 |Undergraduate Course Wolfson/Striepe 25 | No textbook needed.
3500 39789 Undergraduate Mock Trial Lutton/Mink No textbook needed.

- Last updated July 8, 2020
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