

Prepare. Connect. Lead.

Digital Commons @ University of Georgia School of Law

Semester Schedules and Information

Digital Archives

1-1-2020

Textbook List - Fall 2020

Office of Registrar *University of Georgia School of Law*, lawreg@uga.edu

Repository Citation

Registrar, Office of, "Textbook List - Fall 2020" (2020). Semester Schedules and Information. 174. https://digitalcommons.law.uga.edu/semester/174

This Article is brought to you for free and open access by the Digital Archives at Digital Commons @ University of Georgia School of Law. It has been accepted for inclusion in Semester Schedules and Information by an authorized administrator of Digital Commons @ University of Georgia School of Law. Please share how you have benefited from this access For more information, please contact tstriepe@uga.edu.

JURI	CRN	Course Title	Instructor(s)	Seats	Book
1L Courses					
4040	20407	e: ila l Mi	Brown	70	Civil Procedure, A Contemporary Approach (5th ed. 2018) - Spencer. ISBN
4010	39187	Civil Procedure [X]		70	9781634607902 AND Rules Supplement from BelJean Copy.
4010	39188	Civil Procedure [Y]	E. Burch	70	Civil Procedure (Bundle: Casebook and Supplement) (10th ed.) - Yeazell and Schwartz. ISBN 9781543814811
4010	39189	Civil Procedure [Z]	Shipley	70	Federal Rules of Civil Procedure (2020 Ed.) - Yeazell and Schwartz. AND Civil Procedure (10th Ed., 2019) - Yeazell and Schwartz. ISBN 9781454897880
4030	18876	Contracts [X]	Coenen	70	Contracts & Related Obligations (7th ed.) - Summers, Hillman, and Hoffman. ISBN 9781634596510
4030	18878	Contracts [Y]	Barnett	70	Contracts: Cases and Doctrines (6th ed.) - Barnett and Oman. ISBN 9781454871033
4030	18879	Contracts [Z]	Coenen	70	Contracts & Related Obligations (7th ed.) - Summers, Hillman, and Hoffman. ISBN 9781634596510
4072	35233	Legal Research [X1]	Carol Watson	35	The Bluebook: A Uniformed System of Citation (21st ed.) ISBN 9780578666150
4072	35234	Legal Research [X2]	Kalim	35	The Bluebook: A Uniformed System of Citation (21st ed.) ISBN 9780578666150
4072	35235	Legal Research [Y1]	Tubinis	35	The Bluebook: A Uniformed System of Citation (21st ed.) ISBN 9780578666150
4072	35236	Legal Research [Y2]	Simmons	35	The Bluebook: A Uniformed System of Citation (21st ed.) ISBN 9780578666150
4072	35237	Legal Research [Z1]	Striepe	35	The Bluebook: A Uniformed System of Citation (21st ed.) ISBN 9780578666150
4072	35238	Legal Research [Z2]	Taylor	35	The Bluebook: A Uniformed System of Citation (21st ed.) ISBN 9780578666150
4071	28355	Legal Writing I [X1]	T. Trimble	35	Legal Writing by Design (2nd Ed. or latest edition) - Rambo and Pflaum. ISBN 9781594608599
4071	28369	Legal Writing I [X2]	Conner	35	Legal Writing: Process, Analysis, and Organization (7th) - Edwards. ISBN 9781454895909
4071	28370	Legal Writing I [Y1]	Nesset	35	A Lawyer Writes (3rd Ed. 2018) - Coughlin, Rocklin, and Patrick. ISBN 9781531008756
4071	28371	Legal Writing I [Y2]	Mangan	35	No textbook needed.
4071	28373	Legal Writing I [Z1]	Hale	35	A Lawyer Writes (3rd Ed. 2018) - Coughlin, Rocklin, and Patrick. ISBN 9781531008756
4071	28374	Legal Writing I [Z2]	Clutter	35	A Lawyer Writes (3rd Ed. 2018) - Coughlin, Rocklin, and Patrick. ISBN 9781531008765
4090	48205	Property [X]	Turner	70	No textbook needed.
4120	18897	Torts [Y]	Wells	70	Cases and Materials on Torts (12th ed.) - Epstein and Sharkey. ISBN 9781543804454

4120	18898	Torts [Z]	Kadri	70	Tort Law: Responsibilities and Redress (4th ed.) - Goldberg, Sebok, and Zipursky. ISBN 9781454868200
Upper Leve	el Courses				
4320	19093	Administrative Law	Shipley	80	State and Federal Administrative Law (5th ed., 2020) Asimow and Levin. ISBN 9781683285830
4160	47156	Advanced Legal Writing Seminar	Mangan	20	No textbook needed.
4340	43161	Antitrust	Laura Sawyer	80	Antitrust Law and Trade Regulation (7th ed.) - Melamed et al. ISBN 9781634595049
4150	18908	Appellate Advocacy	T. Burch	20	A Practical Guide to Appellate Advocacy (3rd ed.) - Beazley. ISBN 9780735585102
4360	34972	Bankruptcy	Simon	80	The Law of Debtors and Creditors: Text, Cases, and Problems (7th Ed.) - Waren et al. ISBN 9781454822387 AND Bankruptcy & Article 9: 2020 Statutory Supplement (2020 ed.) - Warren. ISBN 9781543820485.
4225	39793	Bankruptcy Litigation	Levengood	30	Bankruptcy Simulations: A Bridge to Practice (2018) - White, Brooks, and Carrol ISBN 9781634603188 AND U.S. Bankruptcy Code & Rules Booklet (2020) - LegalPub. ISBN 9781934852408 AND Bankruptcy Code, Rules, and Official Forms (2020 Law School Edition) - Tabb. ISBN 9781684679881
4190	18913	Constitutional Law II	Chapman	80	Professor Chapman is providing the course materials. Since laptops are NOT allowed in class, students must have a printed copy of the course packet.
4441	46917	Corporate Finance	Bruner	30	Corporate Finance (2nd ed.) - Lubben. ISBN 9781454891956
4210	18914	Corporations [A]	Bruner	80	Corporations and Other Business Organizations: Statutes, Rules, Materials, and Forms (2020) - Cox and Eisenberg. ISBN 9781647080631 AND Commentaries and Cases on the Law of Business Organizations (5th ed.) - Allen and Kraakman. ISBN 9781454870616
4210	19087	Corporations [B]	Durkee	80	Corporations and Other Business Associations: Selected Statutes, Rules, and Forms (2019) - O'Kelley and Thompson. ISBN 9781543809510 AND Business Organizations: Cases, Problems, and Case Studies (4th Ed.) - Smith and Williams. ISBN 9781454868361
4278E	47161	Criminal Law Drafting	A. Trimble	20	No textbook needed.
4460	19096	Criminal Procedure I	Gabriel	80	Criminal Procedure: Principal, Policies, and Perspectives (6th Ed) - Dressler and Thomas. ISBN 9781634603164
5455E	34956	Document Drafting: Litigation	T. Trimble	20	Writing for Litigation (Latest Ed.) - Bridges and Schiess. ISBN 9781454802730

4380	47326	Economic Analysis of Law	Miller	Law and Economics: Private and Public (1st ed., 2018) - Stearns, Zywicki, and Miceli. ISBN 9781628102154
4825	39303	Election Law	Ringhand	Election Law: Cases and Materials (6th Ed.) - Hasen and Lowenstein. ISBN 9781531004729, eISBN 9781531004736 (available here at discount: https://www.amazon.com/Election-Law-Daniel-Hays-Lowenstein-dp-1531004725/dp/1531004725/ref=mt_hardcover?_encoding=UTF8&me=&qid=)
5280E	48155	Environmental Law	Jeselnik	Environmental Regulation: Law, Science, and Policy (7th ed.) - Percival et al. ISBN 9781454822288
5281	46918	Environmental Law Drafting	Clutter	20 No textbook needed.
4250	27039	Evidence	Dennis	Evidence Casebook (3rd ed.) - Fisher. ISBN 9781609300609. AND Federal Rules of Evidence 2018-2019 Statutory and Case Supplement - Fisher. ISBN 9781640209398
5330	31109	Family Law	Dennis	80 <i>Modern Family Law (6th ed.)</i> - Weisberg & Appleton. ISBN 9781454870050
4570	46919	Federal Courts	Chapman	Federal Courst and the Law of Federal-State Relations (9th ed.) - Low, Jeffries, and Bradley. ISBN 9781683280064
5120	34991	Federal Income Tax	Polsky	Federal Income Tax Code & Regulations Selected Sections (latest ed.) - Dickinson. ISBN 9780808052180
5635	46921	Food and Drug Law	Khan	20 Food and Drug Law (4th Ed.) - Hutt, Merrill, and Grossman. ISBN 9781609301750
4425	43162	Foreign Affairs & Nat'l Sec'y Law	Cohen	Foreign Relations Law: Cases and Materials (6th ed., 2017) - Bradley and Goldsmith. ISBN 9781454876434
5590	43205	Georgia Trial Court Practice	Bradford	20 No textbook needed.
5885	45489	Global Governance	Cohen	20 No textbook needed.
5646	31118	Internal Investigations	Conner	20 No textbook needed.
5750	43171	International Environmental Law	Durkee	International Environmental Law and Policy (5th ed.) - Hunter, Salzman, and Zaelke. ISBN 9781609303211
5380	19148	International Legal Research	Burnett	20 No textbook needed.
4710	39237	International Taxation	Schueneman	20 United States International Taxation (4th ed.) - Postlewaite et al. ISBN 9781531011185
4770	43729	Labor Arbitration	Hagaman	18 ADR in Workplace Casebook (3rd Edition) - Cooper. ISBN 9780314195883
4760	26882	Labor Law	Johnson	Labor Law (Casebook, 16th edition) - Cox, ISBN 9781628101515 AND Labor Law, Cases and Materials, Statutory Appendix and Case Supplement (2019) - Cox and Bok, ISBN 9781684671472
4300	19090	Law and Ethics of Lawyering	Hall	80 Ethical Problems (concise 4th ed.) - Lerman and Schrag. ISBN 9781454891284

5830	46922	Law/Institutions of European Union	Wells	20	Cases and Materials on European Union Law (4th ed.) - Goebel, Fox, Bermann, Atik, Emmert, and Gerard. ISBN 9781634592260
4213	35023	Legal Negotiation and Settlement	McNiff	20	No textbook needed.
5790	46923	Mass Torts Seminar	E. Burch	20	No textbook needed.
5975	43339	Mediation Practicum	McNiff	15	No textbook needed.
5267	43458	Mental Health Law	Scherr	20	No textbook needed.
TBD	TBD	Military Law	Magee	20	No textbook needed.
4923	46925	Patent Prosecution & Procedure	Warenzak	20	No textbook needed.
5622	43170	Public Health Law	Khan	80	Public Health Law (3rd Ed.) - Mariner et al. ISBN 9781531013530
5550	39284	Sports Law	Cooper/Heller	32	No textbook needed.
5611	46927	Tax Crimes	Camilla Watson	20	Federal Tax Practice & Procedure (2nd ed.) - Watson and Billman. ISBN 9780314276438
					Trademark Law: An Open-Source Casebook (7th Version released July 2020) - Barton
4930	31817	Trademark Law	Brewster	30	Beebe. (FREE Online: www.tmcasebook.org, print option available for \$20). *** Final
					Exam is Open Book
5040	19111	Trial Practice	Casey	20	Trial Techniques (9th ed. or later) - Mauet. ISBN 9781454886532
5040	19112	Trial Practice	Redmon	20	Trial Techniques and Trials (10th ed.) - Mauet. ISBN 9781454886532
4280	10002	Trusts & Estatos I	Hall	80	Wills, Trusts, and Estates (First edition) - Weisbord, Horton, and Urice. ISBN
4200	19092	Trusts & Estates I	Пан	80	9781454856092
5046	31191	Hulsey-Gambrell Moot Court	Casey/TBD	30	No textbook needed.
5041	39567	International Advocacy Seminar	Rutledge	5	No textbook needed.
5041	45533	International Advocacy Seminar	TBD	5	No textbook needed.
5047	31192	Mock Trial Competition	Casey/TBD	30	No textbook needed.
5042	31190	Moot Court Competition	Casey/TBD	30	No textbook needed.
Mini Course	es				
5595	43203	Introduction to Banking Law	Douglas	30	No textbook needed.
5595	46948	Legal Analytics and Innovation	Mink	30	No textbook needed.
5595	46947	Personal Injury Practice	Nichols	20	TBD
Clinics, Exte	ernships, ar	nd Practicums			
4155S	35173	Appellate Litigation Clinic	T. Burch	10	No textbook needed.
4216S	31055	Business Law Clinic	Tracy	8	No textbook needed.
5310S	31096	Capital Assistance Project	Nesset	5	No textbook needed.
5761S	31383	CEASE Clinic	Hetherington	8	No textbook needed.
5970S	35105	Civil Externship I	Grant	25	Learning from Practice (3rd edition) - Wortham et al. ISBN 9781634596183
5963S	35107	Civil Externship II	Grant	15	No textbook needed.

5628S	31085	Community Health Law Partnership	Cade	8	No textbook needed.	
5968S	31088	Corporate Counsel Externship	Morgan	18	No textbook needed.	
5170S	35096	Criminal Defense Pract I	Gabriel	12	No textbook needed.	
4500S	35094	Criminal Defense Pract II	Gabriel	12	No textbook needed.	
5140S	39361	Family Justice Clinic	Scartz	8	No textbook needed.	
4200S	47162	First Amendment Clinic	Norins	8	No textbook needed.	
5976S	31225	Mediation Practicum II	McNiff	8	No textbook needed.	
5160S	31091	Prosecution II	Redmon	25	Same course materials as Prosecution I - Cook's Field Guide to Prosecution in Georgia (please contact Professor Redmon if you do not already have these materials)	
5690S	34871	Public Interest Practicum	Grant	10	No textbook needed.	
5977S	39203	Veterans Legal Clinic	Scherr	8	No textbook needed.	
Atlanta Se	mester in Pi	ractice				
5993S	39366	Atlanta Corporate Counsel Semester	Morgan	20	No textbook needed.	
5981S	39364	Atlanta Semester in Practice	Grant	16	Learning from Practice (3rd edition) - Wortham et al. ISBN 9781634596183	
6501	19861	Intro to American Legal System (MSL)	Batten	20	The Study of Law: A Critical Thinking Approach (5th Ed.) - Currier & Eimermann. ISBN 9781454896265	
4880	34889	Legislative Process and Statutory Interpretation	Levin	60	Statutory Interpretation: A Practical Lawyering Course (2nd Ed.) - Levin. ISBN 9781634605199	
4900	34912	State and Local Government	Flanigan	60	No textbook needed.	
DC Semest	er in Practio	ce				
5973S	39359	DC Externship	Heywood		No textbook needed.	
5972	39292	DC Semester in Practice	Heywood		No textbook needed.	
LL.M. and	MSL					
6501	39794	Intro to American Legal System (MSL)	Hale	20	The Study of Law: A Critical Thinking Approach (4th Ed. 2016) - Currier & Eimermann. ISBN 9781454852223	
7501	19859	Legal System of the U.S. (LLM)	Amann	20	The United States Legal System: An Introduction (4th ed., 2016) - Johns and Perschbacher. ISBN 9781531002374	
7009	39788	Legal Writing and Research (LLM)	Nesset	20	A Lawyer Writes (3rd Ed. 2018) - Coughlin, Rocklin, and Patrick. ISBN 9781531008756 AND Sources of American Law: An Introduction to Legal Research (4th ed. 2019) - Steenken and Brooks. available FOR FREE at: https://www.cali.org/books/sources-american-law-introduction-legal-research	
Undergraduate Courses (FOR UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS ONLY)						
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				

2400	43454	Undergraduate Course	Cohen	20	No textbook needed.
2300	43455	Undergraduate Course	Cook	50	Criminal Procedure, Investigation (3rd Ed.) - Chemerinsky. ISBN 9781454882992
3980	47327	Undergraduate Course	Levin	50	School Law for Everyone (1st Ed.) Dayton. ISBN 9781717103888
2105	TBD	Undergraduate Course	Logan Sawyer	50	The NAACP's Legal Strategy Against Segregated Education 1925-1950 (2005 ed.) - Tushnet. ISBN 9780807855959 (OTHER REQUIRED MATERIALS WILL BE PROVIDED BY PROFESSOR.) OPTIONAL TEXT: Blessings of Liberty (3rd ed.) - Les Benedict. ISBN 9781442259928.
3200S	43207	Undergraduate Course	Scartz	25	Locking Up Our Own: Crime and Punishment in Black America - Forman, Jr. ISBN 9780374537449
3627	43456	Undergraduate Course	Scherr	30	No textbook needed.
3233	39387	Undergraduate Course	Turner	30	No textbook needed.
3830	47169	Undergraduate Course	Wells	25	Cases and Materials on European Union Law (4th ed.) - Goebel, Fox, Bermann, Atik, Emmert, and Gerard. ISBN 9781634592260
2600	43451	Undergraduate Course	Wolfson/Striepe	25	No textbook needed.
3500	39789	Undergraduate Mock Trial	Lutton/Mink		No textbook needed.
-					Last updated July 8, 2020